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Pc161 |PRINTED CIRCUIT | 414 |o0.19 1 _
SOCKET +10% | +20% | ©7%F 4000
GDIA
— -— 10.3mm MAX
407

11.43mm £2.3

15.0mm
59

15.7mm
6e”

-~ 18.5mm ==

REVISIONS
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
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TOLERANCES
DECIMALS ANGULAR
DECIMALS SULAR. 599 BOND STREET LINCOLNSHIRE, IL 60069
PRACTIONAL 11/64 THLE
SR e PRINTED CIRCUIT SOCKET PC161
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